CITY OF VISALIA
315 E ACEQUIA AVE

VISALIA, CA 93291

Cell #: (559) 713-4121

Email: JAIME.SALAZAR@VISALIA.CITY

New
Used 0 Stock #:
U

KMT 1 BODY
LOWBOY TRANSPORT SERVICE

Total Aftermarkets:

Description:
2025 RAM 5500

Deal #:

118739

Deal Type: Retail
Deal Date:  01/30/2025
Print Time:  04:56pm

Salesperson:

VIN:

Mileage:

$ 134,442.22
$ 13,999.00

$ 148,441.22

MSRP:

Discount:

Sale Price:

Total Financed Aftermarkets:
Total Trade Allowance:
Trade Difference:

Doc Fee:
State & Local Taxes:
Total License and Fees:

Total Cash Price:

Total Trade Payoff:
Delivered Price:

Cash Down Payment + Deposit:

Sub Total:

78,340.00
9,000.00
69,340.00
148,441.22
0.00
217,781.22

B B B

85.00
18,518.63
46.25
236,431.10

4# B

0.00
$ 236,431.10

$ 0.00

$ 236431.10




KNAPHEIDE, == o, QWOTE:

STOCKTON, CA 95215-9100 . .-
SINCE 1848 www knapheide.com Quote Expiration:

02/28/2025
Contact(s): Audra Avila Erin Hanson (Inside Sales) Carrie Brugaletta (Outside Sales)
aavila@knapheide.com ehanson96@knapheide.com cb031t@knapheide.com
2098558415 2096404217
Customer: Haddad Dodge & Kia
ID: 8576 Phone: 6613980264 Terms: NET 30 DAYS
Address: Contact: Joey Dobbs Bid Spec:

3000 HARRIS RD
BAKERSFIELD, CA 93313-3204 Email: joeydobbs6010@yahoo.com
End Customer: City of Visalia
Description: KMT-1 L0332-25 WITH ENPAK A60

Quote Information: Delivery Information:
Customer Request Date: Total Price Includes F.0.B.:
Quote Completed Date: 01/30/2025 Ship Via: Customer Pick Up
#of Units: 1 Ship To: Knapheide Sacramento

3550 BOZZANO RD
STOCKTON, CA 95215-9100

Vehicle Information:

Make: Ram Model: 5500 Year: 2025
Chassis Type: Chassis Cab Cab Type: Regular Cab to Axle: 84
Rear Axle Type: DRW Drivetrain: 4x4 Engine Size: 6.7
Fuel Type: Diesel Transmission Type: Auto : Wheelbase: 168.7
GVWR: 19500
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Total does not include any applicable taxes or transportation charges unless specifically noted herein: Subtotal: $134,442.22

Total: | $134,442.22

Customer PO ' Total Price

Credit Card Policy: We do not accept credit cards for payment of any order in excess of $3,000.00. For other orders, we do accept MasterCard, American
Express, Visa and Discover cards for payment. :

Cancellation Policy: Payment is due in full upon cancellation of any orders for non-stockez'i parts or products (provided part/product has been ordered by
Seller) and upon cancellation of installation

Payment Policy: Payment Terms are due upon receipt of signed quote unless prior credit agreement has been established at the time of order. Payment
terms for customers with an established credit account will be Net 30 from date of invoice. Seller has right to assess late charges at 1.5% per month on all
invoices that are 60 days or more past due.

Pricing Policy: Price Quotation is good on orders received through the expiration date. Pricing quoted applies to chassis make/model ariginally provided
and quantity quoted. Any change may result in price change. Orders are subject to all applicable state, local and federal excise taxes. Applicable taxes will
be applied on final billing to customer upon completion of order. Seller must be in possession of the vehicle for this order within 90 days of quote
acceptance or the order can be subject fo price adjustments due to cost increases for materials, labor, and shop supplies.

Return Policy: All sales are final. Purchased parts or products are non-returnable.

By signing and accepting this quotation, Customer agrees to accept Knapheide Truck Equipment Center Sacramento terms
and conditions as stated above.

Customer Signature Print Name Title Date

b

Dealer Code Dealership Location

If the chassis is customer supplied, Knapheide
may require a chassis spec sheet

VIN
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